
Annexure-4 
 

Name of the corporate debtor: Radius Infra Holdings Private Limited   
Date of commencement of CIRP: May 09, 2022 
List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues) 
 

SN Name of Creditor 
Date of 

receipt of 
claim 

Amount claimed 
Amount of 

claim admitted 
(Estimated) 

Nature of claim 
Amount of 

claim under 
verification 

Amount of 
claim 

Rejected 

1 M/s Sun of India Security Service 29-Jun-22 12,63,909 11,51,351 Operational Creditor - 1,12,558 

2 Mahalingam Earthmovers Pvt Ltd 13-Sep-22 54,90,271 3,47,209 Operational Creditor 51,43,062 - 

 Grand Total  67,54,180 14,98,560  51,43,062 1,12,558 
 

 


